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GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

Applicant Name 

234001418| RASHI MEHTA 

234002 199 DIVYA KHAJJA 

234000199 VEDANSHI CHOUBISA 

234001858|SONU KUMARI BAROD 

234001964| CHARVI JAIN 

234002087|ANUSHRI MEHTA 

234001888RUDRAKSH TRIVEDI 

2340005s1|GOPAL RAWAL 

234000617| JAHNAVI 

25 234001539|PRITESH SUTHAR 

234002286|ISIHANA JOSHI 

234001967 KOMAL DHANAK 

234000295|NEHAL JAIN 

234002136| PROYANSHI YADAV 

234001398|RAGINI VAIRAGI 

234000437| VANDANA KHANT 

23400151 1 |TIYA DOSI 

234003079|PRIYANKA PATEL 

234002028|JAGDISH PATEL 

234002697 RANI SONI 

234002879TUSHAR PANCHAL 

234001071|VIDHI SIROHI 

Admission- 2025-26 Provisional List 

234000185 1HARSIIIT SUTIIAR 

234001598|GANESII BHOI 

234002237|SIHASIII BAGIIEL 

2340009 G8UMESI BUNKAR 

234002363 VIRENDRA YADAV 

234002381 KASHISH PATHAK 

234001531|COIESIITA RATHORE 

234001443|RAJVARDHAN SINGH RACNARENDRA SINGH RAO 

234001780 SEEMA YADAV 

Father Name 

234003099LOKESII GIRI GOSWAMI JAGDISH GURI GOSWAMI 

234002559|AJIT KUMAR VADERA 

234002790 POOJA MAKWANA 

LOKESII MEHTA 

|MAHENDRA KHAJJA 

GAJENDRA CHOUBISA 

MOHAN LAL BAROD 

PRADEEP JAIN 

|ANUPAM MEHTA 

MANOJ TRIVEDI 

NATHULAL RAWAL 

lGOVIND KUMAR YADAV 

PHULSHANKAR JOSHI 

HITESH PATHAK 

GAJENDRA PATEL 

PRAKASH DHANAK 

RAJESIH KUMAR JAIN 

RAJKISHOR YADAV 

GAJENDRA PRASAD VAISHN 

MANSINGH KHANT 

VISHAL DOSI 

HEERA LAL PATEL 

GAUTAM LAL PATEL 

JAGJEEVAN SONI 

KAMLESH PANCHAL 

MOHANLAL SUTHAR 

INEERAJ SIROIII 

BIIUPENDRA SUTIIAR 

GANGA RAM BIIOI 

UJAGAR SINGII BAGIIEL 

VINOD BUNKAR 

VITTIIAL YADAV 

IIRALAL YADAV 

SIIANKAR LAL, VADERA 

DINESIL MAKWANA 

234000269MAIESII CHANDRA RAW sOIAN LAL RAWAT 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMAL: 

MALE 

FENAL:. 

MALE 

CATEGORY 

Admission 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

UR(F) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC(F) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SL 

ST 

Category 

GENERAL 

MBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

EWS 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

EWS 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SO 

SC 

SO 

ST 

SL 

ST 

Graduation 
Percentage 

96.2 

92.8 

92.6 

92.6 

90.4 

89.156 

87.6 

87.2 

87.167 

86.5 

86.2 

84.778 

84.689 

83.059 

82.292 

81.756 

81.2 

78.344 

78.311 

76.333 

72.864 

69.833 

67.818 

66.167 

64.97 

61.407 

61.136 

65,023 

61.091 

75.333 

75,444 

69,909 

79.0 

Dade:02:08202 

72.925 

72.537 
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45 

46 

47 
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49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

234000042 BHARAT LAL PARGI 

234002145| LAXMI KUMARI KATARA| BAPULAL KATARA 

234002751|SANJU KUMARI BHAGOR NATHULAL BIlAGORA 

234001701|SHEETAL DAMOR 

23400201s HIMANI JOSHI 

234001954| DIYA BIIATT 

234002060 DIVYARAJ SINGH RATIIO}SURENDRA SINGII RATIIORI 

234000025| DAKSH CHOUBISA 

234000092 ANUJ CHOUBISA 

234000529 MANJULA RANGOT 

234001963 MARIYAM HAKIMUDDIN HAKIMUDDIN TABRAN 

234002387 BHERU LAL MEENA 

234002164| KALURAM 

234000082|ASHOK PANDOR 

234003058MEGHA UPADHYAY 

234001590 BHAVIKA DEVRA 

234001961|HOORSINGH KATARA 

234003109 SUJAL PANCHAL 

234001142 MANOJ DODIYAR 

234001378 DEEPIKA KATARA 

234002047| HARISH CHARPOTA 

MAGAN PARGI 

234002592 JITENDRA GARASIYA 

234000923USHA MASAR 

234000996|RAJESH NINAMA 

NARJI DAMOR 

234003048|DILEEP BHABHOR 

BRIJMOHAN JOSI8I 

SANJAY BIIATT 

MANOJ CHOUBISA 

MANOJJ CHOUBISA 

KALYAN RANGOT 

VALJI MEENA 

|CHHANIYA 

RAJMAL PANDOR 

PRAKASH UPADHYAY 

KULDEEP SINGH DEVRA 

VARSINGH KATARA 

MAHESH PANCHAL 

HIRALAL DODIYAR 

MANSUKH LAL KATARA 

RAKAM CHAND 

HURMAL GARASIYA 

RAMESIH CHANDRA 

|DIHULJI NIAMA 

CIIIIAGAN BIIABIIOR 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST(F) 

ST() 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

34 a 

69.814 

69.176 

65.318 

64.636 

75.341 

67.529 

55.026 

70.438 

70.136 

69.2 

68.4 

67.597 

67.247 

66.682 

66.474 

65.459 

6-4.318 

64.682 

64.507 

64.364 

64.329 

63.765 

63.636 

63.505 

63.153 
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